Mini Solo
Place
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Mini Duet/Trio
Place
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Mini Small Group
Place
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Junior Solo
Place
10
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Junior Duo/Trio
Place
5

Entry #
252
251
314
160
273
161
159
312
157
281

Entry #
326

28

254
169
322

Entry #
318
173
186A
207A
289

Entry #
172
171

170
247
194
68

331
195
96

339

Entry #
166

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Pittsbungh, PoA-

February 19-21, 2021

Competition Results

Routine Name

GET STUPID

SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING
LOST IN EMOTION

MUSIC BOX

MAMMA MIA

RICORDA

ONLY THE WIND

ALL AROUND THE WORLD
CRIPPLED BIRD

THE TWIST

Routine Name

MAKE IT SUPER LOUD
TWO BIRDS

BURN IT UP

GOD BLESS AMERICA
HEY YA

Routine Name

LIL' WOODPECKERS
SAVE THE CHILDREN
CHILD OF LIGHT

COME LITTLE CHILDREN
ROSE GARDEN

Routine Name

AND STILL | DREAM

SHINE IT ON

RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH
SWING SWEET PUSSYCAT
STILL HAVE ME

THE ORIENT

FEELIN GOOD

ALL | WANT

RED VIOLIN

MARATHON IN ROSES
ALTERNATE WORLD

Routine Name
GONNA GET YA

Studio

Borelli's Dance Gallery

Borelli's Dance Gallery

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio

Starz Dance Movement

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Synergy Performing Arts Academy

Studio

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Abby Lee Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
David DeMarie Dance
Starz Dance Movement
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Centre Dance

Evolve Dance Complex

Studio
Studio 19 Dance Complex
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Junior Small Group
Place
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Junior Large Group
Place
4

3
2
1
Teen Solo

Place
10
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Teen Duo/Trio
Place

Teen Small Group

Teen Large Group
Place
2
1
Teen Line
Place
3
2
1
Senior Solo
Place
10
9

oo N o

213
207
147
168

Entry #
52

179
183
248
158

Entry #
250

47

269

Entry #
45
59
101
186
44
79
177
178
307
339A

Entry #
192

31

67

191
111

Entry #
224

35

190

89
171A

Entry #
209
153

Entry #
148
156
319

Entry #
229

81

206
197

40

LIVE LIKE LEGENDS
PEACE ON EARTH
ALL THAT JAZZ
SILENT NIGHT

Routine Name

WE CAN FIND A PLACE
GUIDE TO THE ORCHESTRA
L.O.V.E.

RAGE

THE LIST

Routine Name
KENNYWOOD
WIND IT UP

LONG WAY HOME
FIRED UP

Routine Name
DREAMING AWAKE
FEVER

HOLDING ON STILL
SOMETHING TO LIVE FOR
NAKINA

ARE YOU EVEN REAL
OUT THERE
HALFWAY HOME
FLAMES OF PARIS
DO YOU FEEL REAL

Routine Name

FALLING

SHE USED TO BE MINE
WATCH OUT HERE WE COME
HOLD ME BACK

ARISE

Routine Name

WORK ME DOWN
JUST WHAT | NEEDED
WHEN | LOOK AT YOU
POWER OF LOVE
PARTICLES

Routine Name
SANCTUARY
LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

Routine Name

ALL | REALLY WANT

| LOVE YOU ALWAYS FOREVER
| WILL SURVIVE

Routine Name

IN THE MARGINS
DEEP-SIX

IM LONELY

WHO AM |
TROUBLED WATER
IT HAPPENED QUIET

Performance Plus Dance
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Elite Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Abby Lee Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio

Borelli's Dance Gallery

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Lanzi Academy Of Dance
David DeMarie Dance
Centre Dance

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Lanzi Academy Of Dance
Elite Dance by Damian
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
West Point Ballet

Evolve Dance Complex

Studio

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Lanzi Academy Of Dance

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Centre Dance

Studio

Santa Barbara Dance Arts
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Centre Dance

Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Centre Dance

Studio

Centre Dance

Centre Dance

Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio

Santa Barbara Dance Arts

Elite Dance by Damian

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company



=N w b

Senior Duo/Trio
Place

Senior Large Group

Place
4

3
2
1

TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION

PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER

58A
341
118

Entry #
175

74

55

10

193

Entry #

270
98
36
183A
21

Entry #
235
238
233
253

295
158
248
269
89
153
35
233
21
109
183A
171A

PARTY

SEVEN NATION ARMY

FEUD

NON, JE NE REGRETTE RIEN

Routine Name
BAD GUY
EXTREMITY

THE DEPARTURE
POSTCARD
NIGHT AIR

Routine Name
THE TRUEST STORY EVER
TOLD

RICH GIRL

SOME NIGHTS
CRACK THAT WHIP
PASSIONFRUIT

Routine Name
THROWBACK

KEEP HOLDING ON
CLOUDS

DON'T TAKE THE MONEY

LOL DOLLS

THE LIST

RAGE

LONG WAY HOME
POWER OF LOVE

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT
JUST WHAT | NEEDED
CLOUDS
PASSIONFRUIT
GOLIATH

CRACK THAT WHIP
PARTICLES

The Difference

Paola Romani-Estevan IND
Centre Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Studio 19 Dance Complex

Elite Dance by Damian

Dance Mechanics

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Studio

Borelli's Dance Gallery

Centre Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Santa Barbara Dance Arts
Borelli's Dance Gallery
Santa Barbara Dance Arts
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio 19 Dance Complex

Abby Lee Dance Company
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Centre Dance

Centre Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Santa Barbara Dance Arts
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Centre Dance

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Scholarship Results

Liv Hummel
Makaylee Rogers
Rebecca Rincon
Kaitlyn Allen
Louise Hindsbo
Julia Paslawski
Mackenzie John
Ava Zisko

Ella Acquafondata

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Elite Dance by Damian

For Dancers Only

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex

Lanzi Academy of Dance

West Point Ballet

Dance Mechanics



MINI REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

JR REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center

TEEN REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center

Brooklyn Donnelly
Amelia Thomas
Averie Thomas
Karsyn Schifino
Sophia Lies
Paisley Denillo

Lillian Mautz-Burnett

Atalia Spagnolo
Melanie Steed
Braelyn Salomon
Mia Shipley
Isabelle Smith
Claudia Hartman
Gabirielle Bibeau
Antonio Spagnolo
Morgan Stahl
Mila Wesolosky
Jadyn Beasley
Amaya Vowinckel
Sophia Puzzini
Riley Kellar

Devyn Scherff
Isabella Motichek
Fallyn Kauffman
Angelina Gatto
Ellie Rosenwasser
Riley Kreis

Emily Stark

Mia Mirabile
Alaina Spagnolo
Lorelei Kutchell
Lorelei Nalitz
Jordyn Bridgett
Lexus Natalie
Emma Shumway

Zoey Schneiter
Tessa Pagone
Madeline Schrock
Stella Morris
Kate John
Addison Salomon
Lilian Lawrence
Maranda DiNinno
Haley Engelmore
Mackenzie John
Jocie Slesinski
Karina Presutti
Addison Vargo
Alyvia Brown

Borelli's Dance Gallery
Starz Dance Movement
Starz Dance Movement
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Centre Dance

Borelli's Dance Gallery
Starz Dance Movement
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Borelli's Dance Gallery
Centre Dance

Borelli's Dance Gallery
Elite Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Borelli's Dance Gallery
Borelli's Dance Gallery
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Centre Dance

Performance Plus

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Performance Plus

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Borelli's Dance Gallery

Borelli's Dance Gallery

ESP Performing Company
Evolve Dance Complex

Starz Dance Movement

Evolve Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Centre Dance

Lanzi Academy of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Centre Dance

Elite Dance by Damian
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Lanzi Academy of Dance
Dance Mechanics
Performance Plus

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Starz Dance Movement



SR REVEL REWARDS
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center
Movement Talent Agency

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
$20k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$60k College Tuition

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
$20k College Tuition

$20k College Tuition

$20k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$60k College Tuition

$60k College Tuition

Ry Miller
Scotlynne Werner
Sheridan Naugle
Lily Levine

Libby Patterson
Jillian Butchki
Brooke Kosinski
Riley Kauffman
Lindsey Weaver
Chloe Brooker
Emma Cardone
Suvannah Hunter
Jojo Jessen

Talia Booker
London Mitchell
Scotlynne Werner

Olivia Jones
Riley Kauffman
Alyssa Montler
London Mitchell
Rayna Tyler
Lindsey Weaver
Zoey Schneiter
Lily Levine
Sheridan Naugle
Rueben Brock

Emersyn Novach
Morgan Okupski
Hayden Mucha
Garrett Perry
Alayna Webber
Gianna Castellano
Francesca Prida
Chloe Logan
Kayleigh Leake
Gabrielle Mullins
Sophia Papadakos
Stella Court

Jake Craig

Jordyn Matthew
Lisbet Figueroa

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Independent

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Dance Mechanics

Dance Mechanics

Centre Dance

Centre Dance

All About Dance by Kristen
Borelli's Dance Gallery
Complexity Dance Center

The Difference

Studio 19 Dance Complex

David Demarie Dance

Studio 19 Dance Complex

All About Dance by Kristen

Centre Dance

Centre Dance

David Demarie Dance
Independent

Centre Dance

Evolve Dance Complex
Independent

Studio 19 Dance Complex
Synergy Performing Arts Academy

Bluffton School of Dance

Bluffton School of Dance

Dance by Holly Rock

Dance!nk by Davis LLC

Esprit Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy

A&G Dance Academy

Bluffton School of Dance

Dance Magic Performing Arts Center
Mia Bella Academy of Dance

On Your Toes Dance Studio

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Duvall Dance Academy

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios



