

Pittsburgh, PA-February 19-21, 2021

Competition Results

Mini Solo		_	
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	252	GET STUPID	Borelli's Dance Gallery
9	251	SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING	Borelli's Dance Gallery
8	314	LOST IN EMOTION	Synergy Performing Arts Academy
7	160	MUSIC BOX	Studio 19 Dance Complex
6	273	MAMMA MIA	Borelli's Dance Gallery
5	161	RICORDA	Studio 19 Dance Complex
4	159	ONLY THE WIND	Studio 19 Dance Complex
3	312	ALL AROUND THE WORLD	Synergy Performing Arts Academy
2	157	CRIPPLED BIRD	Studio 19 Dance Complex
1	281	THE TWIST	Borelli's Dance Gallery
Mini Duet/Trio			•
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	326	MAKE IT SUPER LOUD	Starz Dance Movement
4	28	TWO BIRDS	Artistic Designs Dance Company
3	254	BURN IT UP	Borelli's Dance Gallery
2	169	GOD BLESS AMERICA	Studio 19 Dance Complex
1	322	HEY YA	Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	318	LIL' WOODPECKERS	Synergy Performing Arts Academy
4	173	SAVE THE CHILDREN	Studio 19 Dance Complex
3	186A	CHILD OF LIGHT	Studio 19 Dance Complex
2	207A	COME LITTLE CHILDREN	Studio 19 Dance Complex
1	289	ROSE GARDEN	Borelli's Dance Gallery
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	172	AND STILL I DREAM	Studio 19 Dance Complex
9	171	SHINE IT ON	Studio 19 Dance Complex
8	9	RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH	Artistic Designs Dance Company
7	170	SWING SWEET PUSSYCAT	Studio 19 Dance Complex
6	247	STILL HAVE ME	Abby Lee Dance Company
5	194	THE ORIENT	Studio 19 Dance Complex
4	68	FEELIN GOOD	David DeMarie Dance
3	331	ALL I WANT	Starz Dance Movement
3	195	RED VIOLIN	Studio 19 Dance Complex
2	96	MARATHON IN ROSES	Centre Dance
1	339	ALTERNATE WORLD	Evolve Dance Complex
Junior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	166	GONNA GET YA	Studio 19 Dance Complex

4	213	LIVE LIKE LEGENDS	Performance Plus Dance
3	207	PEACE ON EARTH	Studio 19 Dance Complex
2	147	ALL THAT JAZZ	Elite Dance Company
1	168	SILENT NIGHT	Studio 19 Dance Complex
Junior Small Group Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	52	WE CAN FIND A PLACE	Artistic Designs Dance Company
4	179	GUIDE TO THE ORCHESTRA	Studio 19 Dance Complex
3	183	L.O.V.E.	Studio 19 Dance Complex
2	248	RAGE	Abby Lee Dance Company
1	158	THE LIST	Studio 19 Dance Complex
Junior Large Group	"	5 .: N	Ot II
Place	Entry # 250	Routine Name KENNYWOOD	Studio
4 3	250 47	WIND IT UP	Borelli's Dance Gallery Artistic Designs Dance Company
2	269	LONG WAY HOME	Borelli's Dance Gallery
1	1	FIRED UP	Artistic Designs Dance Company
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	45	DREAMING AWAKE	Lanzi Academy Of Dance
9	59	FEVER	David DeMarie Dance
8	101	HOLDING ON STILL	Centre Dance
7	186	SOMETHING TO LIVE FOR	Studio 19 Dance Complex
6 5	44 79	NAKINA ARE YOU EVEN REAL	Lanzi Academy Of Dance
4	19 177	OUT THERE	Elite Dance by Damian Studio 19 Dance Complex
3	178	HALFWAY HOME	Studio 19 Dance Complex
2	307	FLAMES OF PARIS	West Point Ballet
1	339A	DO YOU FEEL REAL	Evolve Dance Complex
Teen Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	192	FALLING	Studio 19 Dance Complex
4	31	SHE USED TO BE MINE	Artistic Designs Dance Company
3	67	WATCH OUT HERE WE COME	Lanzi Academy Of Dance
2	191 111	HOLD ME BACK ARISE	Studio 19 Dance Complex Centre Dance
Teen Small Group	111	ANGL	Centre Dance
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	224	WORK ME DOWN	Santa Barbara Dance Arts
4	35	JUST WHAT I NEEDED	Artistic Designs Dance Company
3	190	WHEN I LOOK AT YOU	Studio 19 Dance Complex
2	89	POWER OF LOVE	Centre Dance
1	171A	PARTICLES	Studio 19 Dance Complex
Teen Large Group	C4 44	Davidina Nama	Ohadia
Place 2	Entry # 209	Routine Name SANCTUARY	Studio Studio 19 Dance Complex
1	153	LET ME THINK ABOUT IT	Centre Dance
Teen Line	100	EET WE THINK ABOUT IT	Contro Barrioc
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	148	ALL I REALLY WANT	Centre Dance
2	156	I LOVE YOU ALWAYS FOREVER	Centre Dance
1	319	I WILL SURVIVE	Borelli's Dance Gallery
Senior Solo	F "	Desition News	Objection
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio Sente Perhara Dance Arta
10 9	229 81	IN THE MARGINS DEEP-SIX	Santa Barbara Dance Arts Elite Dance by Damian
8	206	IM LONELY	Studio 19 Dance Complex
7	197	WHO AM I	Studio 19 Dance Complex
6	40	TROUBLED WATER	Artistic Designs Dance Company
5	5	IT HAPPENED QUIET	Artistic Designs Dance Company

4 3 2 1 Senior Duo/Trio Place 5 4 3 2 1	58A 341 118 6 Entry # 175 74 55 10 193	PARTY SEVEN NATION ARMY FEUD NON, JE NE REGRETTE RIEN Routine Name BAD GUY EXTREMITY THE DEPARTURE POSTCARD NIGHT AIR	The Difference Paola Romani-Estevan IND Centre Dance Artistic Designs Dance Company Studio Studio 19 Dance Complex Elite Dance by Damian Dance Mechanics Artistic Designs Dance Company Studio 19 Dance Complex
Senior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5 4 3 2 1 Senior Large Group Place 4 3 2	270 98 36 183A 21 Entry # 235 238 233 253	THE TRUEST STORY EVER TOLD RICH GIRL SOME NIGHTS CRACK THAT WHIP PASSIONFRUIT Routine Name THROWBACK KEEP HOLDING ON CLOUDS DON'T TAKE THE MONEY	Borelli's Dance Gallery Centre Dance Artistic Designs Dance Company Studio 19 Dance Complex Artistic Designs Dance Company Studio Santa Barbara Dance Arts Borelli's Dance Gallery Santa Barbara Dance Arts Borelli's Dance Gallery
TOP REVELATION	295 158 248 269 89 153 35 233 21 109 183A 171A	LOL DOLLS THE LIST RAGE LONG WAY HOME POWER OF LOVE LET ME THINK ABOUT IT JUST WHAT I NEEDED CLOUDS PASSIONFRUIT GOLIATH CRACK THAT WHIP PARTICLES	Borelli's Dance Gallery Studio 19 Dance Complex Abby Lee Dance Company Borelli's Dance Gallery Centre Dance Centre Dance Artistic Designs Dance Company Santa Barbara Dance Arts Artistic Designs Dance Company Centre Dance Studio 19 Dance Complex Studio 19 Dance Complex

Scholarship Results

PRO REVELER	Liv Hummel	Artistic Designs Dance Company
PRO REVELER	Makaylee Rogers	Elite Dance by Damian
PRO REVELER	Rebecca Rincon	For Dancers Only
PRO REVELER	Kaitlyn Allen	Studio 19 Dance Complex
PRO REVELER	Louise Hindsbo	Studio 19 Dance Complex
PRO REVELER	Julia Paslawski	Studio 19 Dance Complex
PRO REVELER	Mackenzie John	Lanzi Academy of Dance
PRO REVELER	Ava Zisko	West Point Ballet
PRO REVELER	Ella Acquafondata	Dance Mechanics

MINI REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Brooklyn Donnelly Borelli's Dance Gallery
Unlimited Scholarship Amelia Thomas Starz Dance Movement
Full Tuition Scholarship Karsyn Schiffino Studio 19 Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship Sophia Lies Centre Dance

Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Braelyn Salomon

Borelli's Dance Gallery
Starz Dance Movement
Studio 19 Dance Complex
Artistic Designs Dance Company

rail Tultion Scholarship Braelyn Salomon Artistic Designs Dance Compan

Half Tuition Scholarship Mia Shipley Borelli's Dance Gallery

Half Tuition Scholarship Isabelle Smith Centre Dance

Half Tuition Scholarship Claudia Hartman Borelli's Dance Gallery Nationals Scholarship Gabrielle Bibeau Elite Dance Company Nationals Scholarship Antonio Spagnolo Studio 19 Dance Complex Studio 19 Dance Complex Nationals Scholarship Morgan Stahl Nationals Scholarship Mila Wesolosky Studio 19 Dance Complex Nationals Scholarship Jadyn Beasley Artistic Designs Dance Company

Nationals ScholarshipAmaya VowinckelBorelli's Dance GalleryNationals ScholarshipSophia PuzziniBorelli's Dance GalleryNationals ScholarshipRiley KellarBorelli's Dance Gallery

JR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Devyn Scherff Studio 19 Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship Isabella Motichek Artistic Designs Dance Company
Full Tuition Scholarship Fallyn Kauffman Centre Dance

Full Tuition Scholarship Angelina Gatto Performance Plus
Full Tuition Scholarship Ellie Rosenwasser Studio 19 Dance Complex

Half Tuition Scholarship Riley Kreis Artistic Designs Dance Company

Half Tuition Scholarship Emily Stark Performance Plus

Studio 19 Dance Complex Half Tuition Scholarship Mia Mirabile Half Tuition Scholarship Alaina Spagnolo Studio 19 Dance Complex Lorelei Kutchell Borelli's Dance Gallery Nationals Scholarship Lorelei Nalitz Borelli's Dance Gallery Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Jordyn Bridgett **ESP Performing Company** Nationals Scholarship Lexus Natalie **Evolve Dance Complex Emma Shumway** Starz Dance Movement **Broadway Dance Center**

TEEN REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Zoey Schneiter Evolve Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship Tessa Pagone Studio 19 Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship Madeline Schrock Studio 19 Dance Complex
Full Tuition Scholarship Stella Morris Centre Dance

Full Tuition Scholarship Stella Morris Centre Dance
Full Tuition Scholarship Kate John Lanzi Academy of Dance

Half Tuition Scholarship Addison Salomon Artistic Designs Dance Company

Half Tuition Scholarship Lilian Lawrence Centre Dance

Half Tuition Scholarship Maranda DiNinno Elite Dance by Damian
Half Tuition Scholarship Haley Engelmore Studio 19 Dance Complex
Nationals Scholarship Mackenzie John Lanzi Academy of Dance

Nationals Scholarship Jocie Slesinski Dance Mechanics Nationals Scholarship Karina Presutti Performance Plus

Nationals ScholarshipAddison VargoStudio 19 Dance ComplexBroadway Dance CenterAlyvia BrownStarz Dance Movement

SR REVEL REWARDS

Full Tuition ScholarshipRy MillerArtistic Designs Dance CompanyFull Tuition ScholarshipScotlynne WernerStudio 19 Dance ComplexFull Tuition ScholarshipSheridan NaugleStudio 19 Dance Complex

Full Tuition Scholarship Lily Levine Independent

Half Tuition Scholarship Libby Patterson Artistic Designs Dance Company

Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Brooke Kosinski
Dance Mechanics
Dance Mechanics
Dance Mechanics
Dance Mechanics
Dance Mechanics
Half Tuition Scholarship
Riley Kauffman
Centre Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship
Lindsey Weaver
Centre Dance

Nationals ScholarshipChloe BrookerAll About Dance by KristenNationals ScholarshipEmma CardoneBorelli's Dance GalleryNationals ScholarshipSuvannah HunterComplexity Dance Center

Nationals Scholarship Jojo Jessen The Difference

Nationals ScholarshipTalia BookerStudio 19 Dance ComplexBroadway Dance CenterLondon MitchellDavid Demarie DanceMovement Talent AgencyScotlynne WernerStudio 19 Dance Complex

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS

High School Conservatory Olivia Jones All About Dance by Kristen

High School ConservatoryRiley KauffmanCentre DanceHigh School ConservatoryAlyssa MontlerCentre Dance

High School Conservatory London Mitchell David Demarie Dance

High School Conservatory Rayna Tyler Independent
High School Conservatory Lindsey Weaver Centre Dance

High School Conservatory Zoey Schneiter Evolve Dance Complex

\$20k College Tuition Lily Levine Independent

\$40k College Tuition Sheridan Naugle Studio 19 Dance Complex

\$60k College Tuition Rueben Brock Synergy Performing Arts Academy

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS

HS Summer Conservatory Emersyn Novach Bluffton School of Dance Morgan Okupski Bluffton School of Dance **HS Summer Conservatory** Dance by Holly Rock **HS Summer Conservatory** Hayden Mucha Dance!nk by Davis LLC **HS Summer Conservatory Garrett Perry HS Summer Conservatory** Alayna Webber **Esprit Dance Academy HS Summer Conservatory** Gianna Castellano Tampa Bay Dance Academy Francesca Prida Tampa Bay Dance Academy **HS Summer Conservatory** \$20k College Tuition Chloe Logan A&G Dance Academy \$20k College Tuition Kayleigh Leake Bluffton School of Dance

\$20k College Tuition Gabrielle Mullins Dance Magic Performing Arts Center

\$40k College TuitionSophia PapadakosMia Bella Academy of Dance\$40k College TuitionStella CourtOn Your Toes Dance Studio\$40k College TuitionJake CraigOn Your Toes Dance Studio\$60k College TuitionJordyn MatthewDuvall Dance Academy

\$60k College Tuition Lisbet Figueroa Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios